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School Calendar 2023 / 2024 

Lúnasa / August 2023 
School Reopens Tuesday 29th August. 
Please Note: 
Junior Infants will finish at 12.00 p.m. each day up to and including Friday September 1st.  
 
Meán Fómhair / September 2023 
Junior Infant Parent Information Evening Wednesday 13th @7 p.m. 
Please Note: 
Junior Infants will finish at 12.45 p.m. from Monday 4th September. 
Junior Infants will finish at 1.45 p.m. from Monday 18th September. 
 
Deireadh Fómhair / October 2023 
Midterm Break: Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November (inclusive). 
  
Samhain / November 2023 
School reopens Monday 6th November after midterm. 
  
Mí na Nollag / December 2023 
Christmas holidays: Friday 22nd December @12 noon. 
  
Eanáir / January 2024 
School reopens Monday 8th January. 
  
Feabhra / February 2024 
School closed Monday 5th February / Bank Holiday 
Midterm Break: Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February. 
 
Márta / March 2024 
Closed Monday 18th March - Public Holiday. 
Easter Holidays: Friday 22nd March @ 12 noon. 
 
Aibreán / April 2024 
School reopens Monday 8th April. 
 
Bealtaine / May 2024 
School closed Monday 6th May / Bank Holiday. 
 
Meitheamh / June 2024 
School Closed Monday 3rd June / Bank Holiday. 
Summer Closure: Thursday 20th June @ 12 noon (subject to change should there be any unforeseen 
school closures during the school year). 
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